Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51825921  page 1
February 25, 2023 5:59 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Adjustable gimbal offers 35-degree tilt and up to 360-degree rotation
•	 Select from 5 CCTs via switch; 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K CCT
•	 1000 lumen series

PS51825921   page 2
February 25, 2023 5:59 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RA56109S1EWHR
A complete luminaire consists of a housing, and LED module, order separately.
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Driver Finish Packaging
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Driver Finish Packaging
RA56 = 5"/6" LED Adjustable
Gimbal
10 = 1000 lumens (nominal) 9S = 90 CRI minimum, white tuning,
selectable CCT 2700K-5000K
1E = 120V 60Hz leading or trailing
edge phase cut 5% dimming
WH = Matte white baffle R = Recyclable 4-color
unit carton
Housings
Housings
Halo LED 5-inch
H550ICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction
Housing
H550RICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
E550ICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E550RICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H550FR2ICATD010= 5” fire safe new construction housing for phase-cut
and 0-10V LED retrofit modules, 120-277V
Halo LED 6-inch
H750ICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction
Housing
H750RICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H750T = 6" LED, Non-IC, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750TCP = 6" LED, Non-IC, New Construction/Remodel Chicago Plenum
Housing
H2750ICAT = 6" LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New
Construction (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
H2750RICAT = 6" LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel (use
with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
E750ICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E750RICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H750FR2ICAT = 6” IC, airtight, 2 hour fire rated, new construction
housing, LED, 120 - 277V
Halo Shallow Housings 5-inch
H25ICAT = 5” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H25RICAT = 5” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel
H25ICATNB = 5” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction,
No Socket Bracket
Halo Shallow Housings 6-inch
H27ICAT = 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H27RICAT = 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H27T = 6” Shallow, Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H27RT = 6” Shallow, Non-IC, Remodel Housing
E27ICAT = 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
E27RICAT = 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E27TAT = 6” Shallow, Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E27RTAT = 6” Shallow, Non-IC, Remodel Housing
Halo Standard Housings 5-inch
H5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
H5RICAT =  5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H5ICATNB =  5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing,
No Socket Bracket
H5T = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H5RT = 5" Non-IC, Remodel Housing
H5TNB = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
E5RICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E5ICATNB = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No
Socket Bracket
E5TAT = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing